RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:

Class: FAST Division:

Sat-14

1

Judge: Joan Mullen

1 20 20030 Decoy Golden Retriever

2 20 20031 Bizzy Border Collie

3 20 20033 Zima Australian Shepherd
4 20 20032 Rime Golden Retriever

5 20 20036 Ripple Golden Retriever

6 16 16023 Chester All American Dog

7 12 12021 Lola Poodle (Miniature)

8 12 12042 Josie All American Dog

9 08 08009 Chuck Swedish Vallhund
Class: FAST Division: OPN
Judge: Joan Mullen

10 20 20044 Simon Border Collie
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Joan Mullen

11 20 20002 Pyro Border Collie

12 20 20004 AQuest Rough Collie

13 16 16006 Mick Border Collie

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Joan Mullen

EXC

PREM

Kathi Fedler

Susan Kulinski
Chelsea Wood

Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp
Kathi Fedler

Cindy Hanisch

Ellen Mack

Molly Winder
Deborah Jelich

Susan Joseph

Lisa Cochart
Donna Darland

Ann Lettenberger

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Class:

20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
12
12

20037* Valid
20002* Pyro
20030* Decoy
20033* Zima
20034* Takin'
16026* Sully
16027* Zip
16011* Jackson
12021* Lola
12010% Wily

STD Division:

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Miniature)
Labrador Retriever
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Joan Mullen

24
25
26
27
28

9/9/2019

20
20
20
20
20

20037* Valid
20002* Pyro
20030* Decoy
20032* Rime
20033* Zima

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

PREM

Mia Erspamer

Lisa Cochart

Kathi Fedler
Chelsea Wood
Nancy Von Haden
Kim Line-Berget
Barbara Smith

Mia Erspamer

Ellen Mack

Kimberly Line-Berget

Mia Erspamer

Lisa Cochart

Kathi Fedler

Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp
Chelsea Wood

Nancy Von Haden
Kim Line-Berget

Mia Erspamer

Ellen Mack

Kimberly Line-Berget

29 20 20034* Takin' Belgian Tervuren
30 16 16026* Sully Shetland Sheepdog
31 16 16011* Jackson Labrador Retriever
32 12 12021* Lola Poodle (Miniature)
33 12 12010* Wily Shetland Sheepdog
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Joan Mullen

34 24 24040 Cash Poodle (Standard)
35 24 24046 Nigel Belgian Tervuren
36 20 20030 Decoy Golden Retriever
37 20 20037 Valid Border Collie

38 20 20031 Bizzy Border Collie

39 20 20034 Takin' Belgian Tervuren
40 20 20035 Crash Australian Shepherd
41 20 20038 Leo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
42 20 20039 Boss Rough Collie

43 20 20015 Chandler Labrador Retriever
44 20 20016 Enzo Rough Collie

45 20 20036 Ripple Golden Retriever
46 16 16026 Sully Shetland Sheepdog
47 16 16023 Chester All American Dog
48 16 16027 Zip Poodle (Miniature)
49 16 16028 Capone Shetland Sheepdog
50 16 16014 Rubi Standard Schnauzer
51 16 16011 Jackson Labrador Retriever
52 16 16012 Snap Golden Retriever
53 12 12019 Oliie Cavalier King Charles Sp
54 12 12020 Gracie Shetland Sheepdog
55 12 12021 Lola Poodle (Miniature)
56 12 12022 Kylee Cocker Spaniel

57 12 12042 Josie All American Dog
58 12 12043 Parker Shetland Sheepdog
59 12 12010 Wily Shetland Sheepdog
60 08 08008 Clark Swedish Vallhund
61 08 08017 Cruzr Papillon

62 08 08018 Trevor Papillon

63 08 08009 Chuck Swedish Vallhund
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Joan Mullen

64 24 24040 Cash Poodle (Standard)
65 24 24046 Nigel Belgian Tervuren
66 20 20030 Decoy Golden Retriever
67 20 20037 Valid Border Collie
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Mary Scott

David Dachlet
Kathi Fedler

Mia Erspamer
Susan Kulinski
Nancy Von Haden
Rebecca McCracken
Sara Hallam

Paul Darland
Christa Ellenson
Donna Darland
Kathi Fedler

Kim Line-Berget
Cindy Hanisch
Barbara Smith
David Dachlet
Judy Shonborn
Mia Erspamer
Kathi Fedler
Milda Zuengler
Audrey Fiste
Ellen Mack

Lisa Krueger
Molly Winder
Julie Gniewek
Kimberly Line-Berget
Deborah Jelich
Gail Donaldson
Kris Bate
Deborah Jelich

Mary Scott
David Dachlet
Kathi Fedler

Mia Erspamer
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68 20 20031 Bizzy Border Collie Susan Kulinski 103 24 24003
69 20 20032 Rime Golden Retriever Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp 104 24 24007
70 20 20034 Takin' Belgian Tervuren Nancy Von Haden 105 16 16001
71 20 20035 Crash Australian Shepherd Rebecca McCracken 106 08 08005
72 20 20038 Leo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Sara Hallam
73 20 20039 Boss Rough Collie Paul Darland
74 20 20044 Simon Border Collie Susan Joseph
75 20 20015 Chandler Labrador Retriever Christa Ellenson
76 20 20036 Ripple Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
77 16 16026 Sully Shetland Sheepdog Kim Line-Berget
78 16 16023 Chester All American Dog Cindy Hanisch
79 16 16027 Zp Poodle (Miniature) Barbara Smith
80 16 16028 Capone Shetland Sheepdog David Dachlet
81 16 16014 Rubi Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn
82 16 16011 Jackson Labrador Retriever Mia Erspamer
83 16 16012 Snap Golden Retriever Kathi Fedler
84 12 12019 Ollie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
85 12 12020 Cracie Shetland Sheepdog Audrey Fiste
86 12 12021 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack
87 12 12022 Kylee Cocker Spaniel Lisa Krueger
88 12 12042 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
89 12 12043 Parker Shetland Sheepdog Julie Gniewek
90 12 12010 Wily Shetland Sheepdog Kimberly Line-Berget
91 08 08008 Clark Swedish Vallhund Deborah Jelich
92 08 08017 Cruzr Papillon Gail Donaldson
93 08 08018 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate
94 08 08009 Chuck Swedish Vallhund Deborah Jelich
Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Joan Mullen
95 24 24003 Ranger Poodle (Standard) Mary Scott
96 20 20032 Rime Golden Retriever Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp
97 20 20044 Simon Border Collie Susan Joseph
98 16 16001 Watson All American Dog Emily Reiser
Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Joan Mullen
99 20 20002 Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart
Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Joan Mullen
100 24 24007 Mav'rick Border Collie Paul Darland
101 20 20002 Pyro Border Collie Lisa Cochart
102 08 08005 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jim Morrisey
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Joan Mullen
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Ranger
Mav'rick
Watson

Lily

Poodle (Standard) Mary Scott
Border Collie Paul Darland
All American Dog Emily Reiser
Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Jim Morrisey
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TRIAL: Sun-15

RING NUMBER: 1

Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Joan Mullen

1 20 20045 Vex Border Collie

2 20 20002 Pyro Border Collie

3 20 20029 Roulette Australian Shepherd
4 20 20032 Rime Golden Retriever

5 20 20033 Zima Australian Shepherd
6 20 20036 Ripple Golden Retriever

7 20 20044 Simon Border Collie

8 20 20016 Enzo Rough Collie

9 16 16025 Mesa Border Collie

10 16 16027 Zip Poodle (Miniature)
11 12 12042 Josie All American Dog
12 12 12041 Bree All American Dog
13 08 08009 Chuck Swedish Vallhund
Class: JWW Division: PREM

Judge: Joan Mullen

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
12
12

20037*
20045*
20002*
20029*
20030*
20033*
20034*
20035*
16026*
16011*
12041*
12010*

Valid
Vex
Pyro
Roulette
Decoy
Zima
Takin'
Crash
Sully
Jackson
Bree

Wily

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Rachel Evers
Lisa Cochart
Sarah Blodgett
Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp
Chelsea Wood
Kathi Fedler
Susan Joseph
Donna Darland
Rosemary Clancy
Barbara Smith
Molly Winder
Rachel Evers

Deborah Jelich

Mia Erspamer
Rachel Evers

Lisa Cochart
Sarah Blodgett
Kathi Fedler
Chelsea Wood
Nancy Von Haden
Rebecca McCracken
Kim Line-Berget
Mia Erspamer
Rachel Evers

Kimberly Line-Berget

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Joan Mullen

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

9/9/2019

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16

20037*
20045*
20002*
20029*
20030*
20032*
20033*
20034*
16025*
16026*

Valid
Vex
Pyro
Roulette
Decoy
Rime
Zima
Takin'
Mesa

Sully

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

PREM

Mia Erspamer
Rachel Evers

Lisa Cochart

Sarah Blodgett

Kathi Fedler

Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp
Chelsea Wood
Nancy Von Haden
Rosemary Clancy

Kim Line-Berget

36 16 16011* Jackson
37 12 12010*% Wily
38 12 12041* Bree

Labrador Retriever
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Mia Erspamer
Kimberly Line-Berget

Rachel Evers

Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Joan Mullen

39 24 24040 Cash Poodle (Standard)
40 24 24046 Nigel Belgian Tervuren
41 20 20030 Decoy Golden Retriever
42 20 20037 Valid Border Collie

43 20 20045 Vex Border Collie

44 20 20029 Roulette Australian Shepherd
45 20 20031 Bizzy Border Collie

46 20 20034 Takin' Belgian Tervuren
47 20 20035 Crash Australian Shepherd
48 20 20039 Boss Rough Collie

49 20 20015 Chandler Labrador Retriever
50 20 20016 Enzo Rough Collie

51 20 20036 Ripple Golden Retriever
52 16 16026 Sully Shetland Sheepdog
53 16 16024 Monty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
54 16 16027 Zip Poodle (Miniature)
55 16 16028 Capone Shetland Sheepdog
56 16 16025 Mesa Border Collie

57 16 16013 Rio Australian Shepherd
58 16 16014 Rubi Standard Schnauzer
59 16 16011 Jackson Labrador Retriever
60 16 16012 Snap Golden Retriever
61 12 12019 Ollie Cavalier King Charles Sp
62 12 12020 GCracie Shetland Sheepdog
63 12 12042 Josie All American Dog
64 12 12041 Bree All American Dog
65 12 12010 Wily Shetland Sheepdog
66 08 08008 Clark Swedish Vallhund
67 08 08017 Cruzr Papillon

68 08 08018 Trevor Papillon

69 08 08009 Chuck Swedish Vallhund
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Joan Mullen

70 24 24040 Cash Poodle (Standard)
71 24 24046 Nigel Belgian Tervuren
72 20 20030 Decoy Golden Retriever
73 20 20037 Valid Border Collie

74 20 20045 Vex Border Collie

75 20 20029 Roulette Australian Shepherd
76 20 20031 Bizzy Border Collie
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Mary Scott

David Dachlet
Kathi Fedler

Mia Erspamer
Rachel Evers
Sarah Blodgett
Susan Kulinski
Nancy Von Haden
Rebecca McCracken
Paul Darland
Christa Ellenson
Donna Darland
Kathi Fedler

Kim Line-Berget
Sara Hallam
Barbara Smith
David Dachlet
Rosemary Clancy
Sarah Blodgett
Judy Shonbomn
Mia Erspamer
Kathi Fedler
Milda Zuengler
Audrey Fiste
Molly Winder
Rachel Evers
Kimberly Line-Berget
Deborah Jelich
Gail Donaldson
Kris Bate
Deborah Jelich

Mary Scott
David Dachlet
Kathi Fedler
Mia Erspamer
Rachel Evers
Sarah Blodgett

Susan Kulinski
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77 20 20032 Rime Golden Retriever

78 20 20034 Takin' Belgian Tervuren
79 20 20035 Crash Australian Shepherd
80 20 20039 Boss Rough Collie

81 20 20044 Simon Border Collie

82 20 20015 Chandler Labrador Retriever
83 20 20036 Ripple Golden Retriever

84 16 16026 Sully
85 16 16024 Monty Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
86 16 16025 Mesa Border Collie

87 16 16027 Zip
88 16 16028 Capone Shetland Sheepdog
89 16 16013 Rio
90 16 16014 Rubi
91 16 16011 Jackson Labrador Retriever
92 16 16012 Snap Golden Retriever
93 12 12019 Ollie

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle (Miniature)

Australian Shepherd

Standard Schnauzer

Cavalier King Charles Sp

94 12 12020 Cracie Shetland Sheepdog
95 12 12042 Josie All American Dog
96 12 12041 Bree All American Dog
97 12 12010 Wily Shetland Sheepdog

98 08 08008 Clark Swedish Vallhund
99 08 08017 Cruzr Papillon
100 08 08018 Trevor Papillon
101 08 08009 Chuck Swedish Vallhund

Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Joan Mullen

Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp 112 16 16006 Mick

Nancy Von Haden 113 08 08005 Lily
Rebecca McCracken
Paul Darland

Susan Joseph
Christa Ellenson
Kathi Fedler

Kim Line-Berget
Sara Hallam
Rosemary Clancy
Barbara Smith

David Dachlet
Sarah Blodgett

Judy Shonborn

Mia Erspamer

Kathi Fedler

Milda Zuengler
Audrey Fiste

Molly Winder

Rachel Evers
Kimberly Line-Berget
Deborah Jelich

Gail Donaldson

Kris Bate

Deborah Jelich

102 24 24003 Ranger Poodle (Standard)
103 20 20032 Rime Golden Retriever
104 20 20044 Simon Border Collie

Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Joan Mullen

Mary Scott
Linda Bunkfeldt-Popp

Susan Joseph

105 20 20002 Pyro Border Collie
Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Joan Mullen

106 24 24007 Mav'rick Border Collie
107 20 20002 Pyro Border Collie
108 16 16006 Mick Border Collie
109 08 08005 Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Joan Mullen

110 24 24003 Ranger Poodle (Standard)
111 24 24007 Mav'rick Border Collie

Lisa Cochart

Paul Darland
Lisa Cochart
Ann Lettenberger

Jim Morrisey

Mary Scott

Paul Darland
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Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Ann Lettenberger

Jim Morrisey

Page 4 of 5



9/9/2019 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 6.07a by Robin Kletke Page 5 of 5



